Any other details deemed necessary to be provided.  

Signature, name and designation of the Authorized  

Signatory with name and seal of Bidder 

Annexure-I 

Financial Bid Format 

Name of the Work: Operation and Management of Bus Terminal at Haladiapadar 

Reserve Bid Price 
 Rs 120000/ 

(Rupees One Lakh Twenty 
Thousand) only per Annum  

Agency Name Quoted price per Annum in Rs. 

In Words……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Bidder Full Signature. 

Bidder’s Name: 

Bidder’s Address: 

Contact No.: 

E-mail ID: